
Name Email Location Office Hours Zoom Link Notes
Mahendran Adaickapillai mahendran@cpp.edu 8-310 Mon: 10:15am-11:45am (In Person) 

  
Zoom by appt only; high recommended in-person meeting

Wed: 10:15am-11:45am (In Person)
Gregory Jr. Barding gabarding@cpp.edu 8-333 Mon. 11:00am-12:00pm (Zoom) Meeting ID: 859 1976 9532 (password: Resonate) Zoom by appointment only
Matt Capobianco mcapobianco@cpp.edu 8-326 Tues: 3:00pm-4:00pm (In Person) Zoom office hours can be made by appointment

Wed: 3:00pm-4:00pm (In Person)
Julian Chavez jhumphries@cpp.edu 4-1-740 Tues: 11:30am-12:00pm (In Person) https://cpp.zoom.us/my/julianchavez All other days and times by appointment only.

Thurs: 11:30am-12:00pm (In Person)
Jennifer Hirakawa jhumphries@cpp.edu 24A-1-403 Tues: 12:00pm-12:30pm (In Person)  

Thurs: 12:00pm-12:30pm (In Person)  
Alnald Javier ajavier@cpp.edu 98-C7-38 Tues: 10:05am-11:00am (In Person) https://cpp.zoom.us/j/3147375311

Thurs: 10:05am-11:00am (In Person)
Alex John ajohn@cpp.edu 8-319 Mon: 12:00pm-1:00pm (In Person)

Wed: 12:00pm-1:00pm (In Person)
Reuben Kimwomi rrkimwomi@cpp.edu 8-325 Mon: 9:00am-10:00am (In Person)
Christa Larino cmlarino@cpp.edu 8-325 Tues: 10:30 AM- 11:30 AM (In Person)

Thurs: 10:30 AM- 11:30 PM (In Person)
Yan Liu yanl@cpp.edu 8-316 Mon: 2:00pm-3:00pm(In Person)

Thurs: 11:00am-12:00pm (In Person)
Xiao-Chuann(Sean) Liu xcliu@cpp.edu 4-3-428 Tues: 2:00pm-2:30pm (In Person) https://cpp.zoom.us/j/81685740867 See syllabi

Thurs: 2:00pm-2:30pm (Zoom)
Kathryn McCulloch kmmcculloch@cpp.edu 4-3-436 Mon: 5:00pm-6:30 pm (In Person)

Wed: 5:00pm-6:30 pm (In Person)
Zaw Naing ztnaing@cpp.edu 3-1-626 Tues: 11:00am-12:30pm (In Person) https://cpp.zoom.us/j/8908224107 Or by appointment 

Wed: 12:30pm-2:30pm (In Person)
Valerie Nichols vnichols@cpp.edu Virtual Wed: 2:00pm–3:00pm (Zoom) https://cpp.zoom.us/my/drvnichols
Thomas Osberger tjosberger@cpp.edu 8-337 Tues: 4:00pm-5:00pm (In Person)

Thurs: 4:00pm-5:00pm (In Person)
Peng Sun psun@cpp.edu 4-1-426 Mon: 12:30pm-1:30pm (In person)

Tues: 12:30pm-1:30pm (In person)
Wed: 12:30pm-1:30pm (In person)
Thurs: 12:30pm-1:30pm (In person)

Taylor Thane tathane@cpp.edu 8-338 Tues: 10:30am-11:30am (In person)  Research Hours: Mon 9-11 & 2-6, Tues 9-10:30 & 11:30-6; Weds Mon 9-11 & 2-6; Fri 9-5
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